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21037
21009
21049
21026
21043
21016
21015
21046
21014
21022
21040
21021
21042
21033
21011
21055
21047
21018
21012
21051
21053
21052
21054
21056
21057
21058

Name

MATZHZ ANAPEAZ
FATZOYAHZ NIKOAAOZ
PYTOMOYAOZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
ANIANOZ KONZTANTINOZ
TZATZAPQONH MAPIA
KANANTZH TZOBANA
APOZ0Z TIMOAEQN
PAPMAKHZ AAMIMPOZ
AAPAAY AHMHTPIOX
KOAONEAOZ FEQPTIOX
2IMO% ©0AQPHZ
KOAOKYOAZ MANATTQTHZ
TANTAPOYAAX XPHXTOX
NMANATOz ®QTHZ

FNQTHX TEQPTIOZ
OAQPAKHZ MANNHZ
PAQPAKHZ OOMAZ
KAMEPAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
FKOYPNEAQY ZO®IA
MNAMNMNA ZO®IA

MAAKIAA ZQTHPIA
POYMEAIQTHZ MANATIQTHX
POYMEAIQTH KAEQMATPA
OIKONOMOY XAPIKAEIA
KAPIEPH IQANNA
KAPAKQXZTAEYZTAGIA

Gender
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AG

A40-49
A40-49
A30-39
A50-59
50-59
r30-39
A50-59
A40-49
A50-59
ABG0-69
A50-59
A50-59
A40-49
A30-39
ABO-69
A50-59
ABO-69
A16-29
r30-39
50-59
50-59
AG0-69
reo+

reo+

GunTime

1:41:08,05
1:41:08,09
1:46:24,25
1:48:36,85
1:48:43,95
1:50:54,33
1:52:13,05
1:52:29,45
1:53:11,09
1:53:11,15
1:53:13,21
1:54:52,49
2:04:17,53
2:05:57,35
2:08:06,25
2:09:58,57
2:12:05,43
2:15:19,09
2:19:11,97
2:23:17,35
2:23:18,66
1:48:21,81
1:48:20,09
1:48:13,19
1:48:16,15
1:48:12,95

ChipTime

1:41:04,68
1:41:04,68
1:46:20,00
1:48:34,74
1:48:42,56
1:50:51,78
1:52:10,42
1:52:27,09
1:53:07,30
1:53:08,06
1:53:09,78
1:54:51,22
2:04:15,62
2:05:55,52
2:08:05,26
2:09:55,10
2:12:04,02
2:15:14,16
2:19:09,00
2:23:15,98
2:23:18,09
1:48:21,75
1:48:18,92
1:48:11,33
1:48:15,56
1:48:11,80

pace/k Club
m

4:47
4:47
5:02
5:08
5:09
5:15
5:19
5:19
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:26
5:53
5:58
6:04
6:09
6:15
6:24
6:35
6:47
6:47
5:08
5:08
5:07
5:07
5:07



